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Session 4

SUN 26 NOV 2023  11:00 AM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 82 Minimum (46-48kg) SHUJAT HUSSAIN LAD

YAIPHABA SOIBAM MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK B S RAWAT CHT

PUN

RSPB

DEL

AP

ASHOK RAUT

ARIHANT

PRADEEP KR

MUKESH

ADINARAYAN

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

24:30

RED

BLUE

2 83 Minimum (46-48kg) AKASH PASWAN BEN

MANISH SINGH UTK BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP KALASH RSPB

ARU

AIPDL

HAR

PUN

HIMANSHU

TENZING CHOGYAL

HARISH TOKAS

ANIL ARYA

ARIHANT

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 84 Minimum (46-48kg) UMAR SHAIKH MAH

MOHAMMAD ASKIN AIP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PRADEEP KR SIK

CHT

UTK

ASM

HP

SEHDEV CHHETRY

ASHOK RAUT

B S RAWAT

ANAND MUSHARI

KALASH

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 85 Minimum (46-48kg) ROHIT DNHDD

ANKIT SAINI J&K

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU TENZING CHOGYAL DEL

BEN

HAR

CHT

PUN

MUKESH

ARVIND GOUND

ANIL ARYA

ASHOK RAUT

ARIHANT

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 86 Fly Wt. (48-51kg) ZORAMMUANA MIZ

PANKAJ SAINI AIP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN ARVIND GOUND UTK

HAR

SSCB

AP

MAH

B S RAWAT

ANIL ARYA

LAXMIPATI

ADINARAYAN

RASMI BHAGAT

29:27

* 28:28

* 28:28

29:27

* 28:28

RED

BLUE

6 87 Fly Wt. (48-51kg) DONAALD WINSTON TEL

GOURAV MAZUMDAR ASM BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIPDL HARISH TOKAS PUN

HP

UTK

DEL

RSPB

ARIHANT

KALASH

B S RAWAT

MUKESH

HIMANSHU

30:27

27:30

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 88 Fly Wt. (48-51kg) SHIV KANT BIH

KHRAWBOK MARWEIN MEG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MUKESH ARU

RSPB

MAH

HAR

HP

TENZING CHOGYAL

PRADEEP KR

RASMI BHAGAT

ANIL ARYA

KALASH

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 89 Fly Wt. (48-51kg) KRUSHNAVIR SING DNHDD

CHAINGLEMBA SINGH MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA RSPB

MAH

AIPDL

CHT

BEN

PRADEEP KR

RASMI BHAGAT

HARISH TOKAS

ASHOK RAUT

ARVIND GOUND

25:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 90 Bantam (51-54kg) SHAKTHIVELU N KAR

SURAJ BHAN SINGH RAJ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RASMI BHAGAT SSCB

SIK

BEN

ASM

AP

LAXMIPATI

SEHDEV CHHETRY

ARVIND GOUND

ANAND MUSHARI

ADINARAYAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 91 Bantam (51-54kg) ABHOY CHETRY ASM

RUCHIR SRIVAS MP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU UTK

PUN

HP

AIPDL

CHT

B S RAWAT

ARIHANT

KALASH

HARISH TOKAS

ASHOK RAUT

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 92 Bantam (51-54kg) RAHUL GUJ

N MADHAB ORI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM ANAND MUSHARI BEN

MAH

ARU

SIK

DEL

ARVIND GOUND

RASMI BHAGAT

TENZING CHOGYAL

SEHDEV CHHETRY

MUKESH

30:26

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 93 Bantam (51-54kg) SHIVAM SHARMA PUN

SHOURY JEET SENAPATI CHT

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK SEHDEV CHHETRY SSCB

AIPDL

RSPB

HAR

AP

LAXMIPATI

HARISH TOKAS

PRADEEP KR

ANIL ARYA

ADINARAYAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 94 Feather Wt. (54-57kg) ROSHAN SAINI RAJ

RAMAN DNHDD

RED WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT DEL

UTK

AIPDL

ARU

BEN

MUKESH

B S RAWAT

HARISH TOKAS

TENZING CHOGYAL

ARVIND GOUND

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 95 Feather Wt. (54-57kg) ASHISH KUMAR HP

KINGSON MAN

RED WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMIPATI HAR

AP

MAH

ASM

PUN

ANIL ARYA

ADINARAYAN

RASMI BHAGAT

ANAND MUSHARI

ARIHANT

28:29

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

15 96 Feather Wt. (54-57kg) AKSHAYA ORI

JYOTI PRAKASH BIH

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN ARIHANT RSPB

UTK

CHT

SIK

AIPDL

HIMANSHU

B S RAWAT

ASHOK RAUT

SEHDEV CHHETRY

HARISH TOKAS

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

9:10

RED

BLUE

16 97 Light Wt. (57-60kg) SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA BEN

RUDHRA BAHADUR CHETTRI SIK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP ADINARAYAN HAR

HP

ARU

MAH

ASM

ANIL ARYA

KALASH

TENZING CHOGYAL

RASMI BHAGAT

ANAND MUSHARI

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

17 98 Light Wt. (57-60kg) PRANTA JYOTI GHATOWAR ASM

MITESH DESWAL HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK B S RAWAT CHT

ARU

AP

BEN

HP

ASHOK RAUT

TENZING CHOGYAL

ADINARAYAN

ARVIND GOUND

KALASH

27:30

27:30

27:30

25:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

18 99 Light Wt. (57-60kg) SHEMELE RHAKHO NAG

LOKESH KHICHI RAJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP KALASH RSPB

AIPDL

ASM

SIK

AP

HIMANSHU

HARISH TOKAS

ANAND MUSHARI

SEHDEV CHHETRY

ADINARAYAN

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

19 100 Light Wt. (57-60kg) VARINDER SINGH RSPB

VISHAL NUPE MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIPDL HARISH TOKAS UTK

CHT

ASM

BEN

PUN

B S RAWAT

ASHOK RAUT

ANAND MUSHARI

ARVIND GOUND

ARIHANT

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

20 101 Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg) SHIVAN HAR

ASHUTOSH BHAGAT PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT ARU

HP

MAH

AP

SIK

TENZING CHOGYAL

KALASH

RASMI BHAGAT

ADINARAYAN

SEHDEV CHHETRY

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

21 102 Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg) PAVAN KALYAN TEL

SANDEEP DONI AP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PRADEEP KR UTK

DEL

CHT

AIPDL

HAR

B S RAWAT

MUKESH

ASHOK RAUT

HARISH TOKAS

ANIL ARYA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

22 103 Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg) BIJOY DEBNATH TRI

AMIT RSPB BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RASMI BHAGAT BEN

DEL

HP

HAR

ASM

ARVIND GOUND

MUKESH

KALASH

ANIL ARYA

ANAND MUSHARI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 104 Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg) SURAJ ROY BEN

MOHAMMAD FESAL SHAIKH GUJ BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK SEHDEV CHHETRY RSPB

SSCB

CHT

DEL

PUN

HIMANSHU

LAXMIPATI

ASHOK RAUT

MUKESH

ARIHANT

28:28

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

24 105 Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg) IRFAN MOHAMMAD BEN

NIKITI N SUMI NAG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM ANAND MUSHARI MAH

HAR

UTK

AIPDL

RSPB

RASMI BHAGAT

ANIL ARYA

B S RAWAT

HARISH TOKAS

PRADEEP KR

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:26
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 106 Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg) PRINCE LOOTA HP

SOHIL AHMED J&K

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU DEL

SSCB

CHT

ARU

AP

MUKESH

LAXMIPATI

ASHOK RAUT

TENZING CHOGYAL

ADINARAYAN

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

26 107 Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg) DEEPAK KUMAR ORI

ANIKET PANDEY GUJ BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

27 108 Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg) NEERAJ PUJARI UTK

M D KAIF ALI JHA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN ARVIND GOUND MAH

HP

ASM

HAR

PUN

RASMI BHAGAT

KALASH

ANAND MUSHARI

ANIL ARYA

ARIHANT

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:24

RED

BLUE

28 109 Light Middle Wt. (67-71kg) MD RAHIL MAH

ANKIT KUMAR BIH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MUKESH ARU

SSCB

AIPDL

CHT

RSPB

TENZING CHOGYAL

LAXMIPATI

HARISH TOKAS

ASHOK RAUT

PRADEEP KR

30:26

30:26

29:27

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

29 110 Light Middle Wt. (67-71kg) GAGAN DEL

JAY SINGH CHT

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU TENZING CHOGYAL AP

HAR

UTK

BEN

SIK

ADINARAYAN

ANIL ARYA

B S RAWAT

ARVIND GOUND

SEHDEV CHHETRY

9:10

9:10

10:9

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

30 111 Middle Wt. (71-75kg) ISHMEET SINGH RSPB

KAPIL SHARMA MP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA ASM

PUN

HP

MAH

ARU

ANAND MUSHARI

ARIHANT

KALASH

RASMI BHAGAT

TENZING CHOGYAL

30:27

30:27

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

31 112 Middle Wt. (71-75kg) SAMPONG RAJKHOWA ARU

SIDHANTA CHETTRI SIK

RED KO R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN ARIHANT CHT

UTK

AIPDL

RSPB

DEL

ASHOK RAUT

B S RAWAT

HARISH TOKAS

PRADEEP KR

MUKESH

19:18

18:19

18:19

18:19

17:19

RED

BLUE

32 113 Middle Wt. (71-75kg) AKSHAY CHD

KUNAL AIP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP ADINARAYAN HP

SIK

RSPB

HAR

MAH

KALASH

SEHDEV CHHETRY

HIMANSHU

ANIL ARYA

RASMI BHAGAT

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

30:26
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

33 114 Light Heavy Wt. (75-80kg) TARUN B KAR

SANTOSH BARALI DNHDD BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMIPATI DEL

ASM

PUN

RSPB

AIPDL

MUKESH

ANAND MUSHARI

ARIHANT

HIMANSHU

HARISH TOKAS

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

34 115 Light Heavy Wt. (75-80kg) KUMAR GOUNI TEL

PAWAN ARYA UTK

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PRADEEP KR BEN

CHT

PUN

SIK

AP

ARVIND GOUND

ASHOK RAUT

ARIHANT

SEHDEV CHHETRY

ADINARAYAN

9:10

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

35 116 Cruiser Wt. (80-86kg) PUSHPENDRA SINGH RAJ

BABJI SAI KUMAR TEL

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU MAH

ASM

UTK

DEL

HAR

RASMI BHAGAT

ANAND MUSHARI

B S RAWAT

MUKESH

ANIL ARYA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

36 117 Heavy Wt. (86-92kg) NAVDEEP SINGH HOON DEL

NAVEEN KUMAR HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

37 118 Heavy Wt. (86-92kg) AYUSH SAI GOA

RAJA ORI

RED WP :

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

38 119 Super Heavy Wt. (92-92+kg) SAGAR RSPB

SHUBHAM SINGH UTK

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

LEGEND

* Preferred winner KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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