

Session Results



Session 4

SUN 26 NOV 2023 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	82	Minimum (46-48kg)		RED BLUE	SHUJAT HUSSAIN YAIPHABA SOIBAM		LAD MAN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	υтк	B S RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN RSPB DEL	ASHOK RAUT ARIHANT PRADEEP KR MUKESH ADINARAYAN			27:30 26:30 26:30 27:30 24:30
2	83	Minimum (46-48kg)		RED	AKASH PASWAN		BEN				
_	00	Willimani (40 40kg)		BLUE	MANISH SINGH		UTK	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	HP	KALASH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU AIPDL HAR	HIMANSHU TENZING CHOGYAI HARISH TOKAS ANIL ARYA ARIHANT	-		- - - -
3	84	Minimum (46-48kg)		RED BLUE	UMAR SHAIKH MOHAMMAD ASKIN		MAH AIP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	PRADEEP KR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT UTK ASM	SEHDEV CHHETRY ASHOK RAUT B S RAWAT ANAND MUSHARI KALASH			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27
4	85	Minimum (46-48kg)		RED	ROHIT		DNHDD	RED	WP	4:3	
		(12 1219)		BLUE	ANKIT SAINI		J&K				
			Referee:	ARU	TENZING CHOGYAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN HAR CHT	MUKESH ARVIND GOUND ANIL ARYA ASHOK RAUT ARIHANT			29:28 30:27 28:29 29:28 28:29
5	96	Fly Wt. (48-51kg)		RED	ZORAMMUANA		MIZ	RED	WP	5:0	
3	00	1 ly Wt. (46-5 lkg)		BLUE	PANKAJ SAINI		AIP	NED	VVI	5.0	
			Referee:	BEN	ARVIND GOUND	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR SSCB AP	B S RAWAT ANIL ARYA LAXMIPATI ADINARAYAN RASMI BHAGAT			29:27 * 28:28 * 28:28 29:27 * 28:28
6	87	Fly Wt. (48-51kg)		RED BLUE	DONAALD WINSTON GOURAV MAZUMDAR		TEL ASM	BLUE	WP	4:3	
			Referee:	AIPDL	HARISH TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP UTK DEL	ARIHANT KALASH B S RAWAT MUKESH HIMANSHU			30:27 27:30 28:29 29:28 30:27
7	88	Fly Wt. (48-51kg)		RED BLUE	SHIV KANT KHRAWBOK MARWEIN		BIH MEG	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	MUKESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB MAH HAR	TENZING CHOGYAL PRADEEP KR RASMI BHAGAT ANIL ARYA KALASH	-		30:26 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27
8	89	Fly Wt. (48-51kg)		RED BLUE	KRUSHNAVIR SING CHAINGLEMBA SINGH		DNHDD MAN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		ANIL ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB MAH AIPDL CHT	PRADEEP KR RASMI BHAGAT HARISH TOKAS ASHOK RAUT ARVIND GOUND			25:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04_C74 5.0

Page 1 / 5 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



Session Results



Session 4

SUN 26 NOV 2023 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	90	Bantam (51-54kg)		RED BLUE	SHAKTHIVELU N SURAJ BHAN SINGH		KAR RAJ	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	МАН	RASMI BHAGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK BEN ASM	LAXMIPATI SEHDEV CHHETRY ARVIND GOUND ANAND MUSHARI ADINARAYAN	,		- - - -
10	91	Bantam (51-54kg)		RED	ABHOY CHETRY		ASM				
10	91	Daniam (51-54kg)		BLUE	RUCHIR SRIVAS		MP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN HP AIPDL	B S RAWAT ARIHANT KALASH HARISH TOKAS ASHOK RAUT			27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
11	92	Bantam (51-54kg)		RED BLUE	RAHUL N MADHAB		GUJ ORI	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	ANAND MUSHARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH ARU SIK	ARVIND GOUND RASMI BHAGAT TENZING CHOGYAI SEHDEV CHHETRY MUKESH			30:26 30:25 30:27 30:27 30:27
12	93	Bantam (51-54kg)		RED	SHIVAM SHARMA		PUN	RED	RSC	R1	
		3/		BLUE	SHOURY JEET SENAPATI		CHT				
			Referee:	SIK	SEHDEV CHHETRY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIPDL RSPB HAR	LAXMIPATI HARISH TOKAS PRADEEP KR ANIL ARYA ADINARAYAN			- - - -
13	94	Feather Wt. (54-57kg)		RED	ROSHAN SAINI		RAJ	RED	WP	5:2	
13	34	realiter Wt. (34-37 kg)		BLUE	RAMAN		DNHDD	NED	V V I	5.2	
			Referee:	СНТ	ASHOK RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK AIPDL ARU	MUKESH B S RAWAT HARISH TOKAS TENZING CHOGYAI ARVIND GOUND	L		29:28 30:27 28:29 29:28 28:29
14	95	Feather Wt. (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	ASHISH KUMAR KINGSON		HP MAN	RED	WP	5:2	
			Referee:	SSCB	LAXMIPATI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP MAH ASM	ANIL ARYA ADINARAYAN RASMI BHAGAT ANAND MUSHARI ARIHANT			28:29 30:27 29:28 28:29 29:28
15	96	Feather Wt. (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	AKSHAYA JYOTI PRAKASH		ORI BIH	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	PUN	ARIHANT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK CHT SIK	HIMANSHU B S RAWAT ASHOK RAUT SEHDEV CHHETRY HARISH TOKAS	,		10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 9:10
16	97	Light Wt. (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA RUDHRA BAHADUR CHETTRI		BEN SIK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AP	ADINARAYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP ARU MAH	ANIL ARYA KALASH TENZING CHOGYAI RASMI BHAGAT ANAND MUSHARI	L		28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04_C74 5.0







Session 4

SUN 26 NOV 2023 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	98	Light Wt. (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	PRANTA JYOTI GHATOWAR MITESH DESWAL		ASM HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	UTK	B S RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU AP BEN	ASHOK RAUT TENZING CHOGYAI ADINARAYAN ARVIND GOUND KALASH	-		27:30 27:30 27:30 25:30 26:30
18	99	Light Wt. (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	SHEMELE RHAKHO LOKESH KHICHI		NAG RAJ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	НР	KALASH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIPDL ASM SIK	HIMANSHU HARISH TOKAS ANAND MUSHARI SEHDEV CHHETRY ADINARAYAN			27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
19	100	Light Wt. (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	VARINDER SINGH VISHAL NUPE		RSPB MAH	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		HARISH TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK CHT ASM BEN	B S RAWAT ASHOK RAUT ANAND MUSHARI ARVIND GOUND ARIHANT			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:25
20	101	Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg)	RED BLUE	SHIVAN ASHUTOSH BHAGAT		HAR PUN	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	СНТ	ASHOK RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP MAH AP	TENZING CHOGYAI KALASH RASMI BHAGAT ADINARAYAN SEHDEV CHHETRY			30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27
21	102	Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg)	RED BLUE	PAVAN KALYAN SANDEEP DONI		TEL AP	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		PRADEEP KR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK DEL CHT AIPDL	B S RAWAT MUKESH ASHOK RAUT HARISH TOKAS ANIL ARYA			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
22	103	Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg)	RED	BIJOY DEBNATH		TRI				
		9 : ::: : (::::: 9)	BLUE	AMIT		RSPB	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	МАН	RASMI BHAGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL HP HAR	ARVIND GOUND MUKESH KALASH ANIL ARYA ANAND MUSHARI			- - - -
23	104	Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg)	RED BLUE	SURAJ ROY MOHAMMAD FESAL SHAIKH		BEN GUJ	BLUE	WP	4:0	
		Referee:	SIK	SEHDEV CHHETRY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB CHT DEL	HIMANSHU LAXMIPATI ASHOK RAUT MUKESH ARIHANT			28:28 27:29 27:29 27:29 27:29
24	105	Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg)	RED BLUE	IRFAN MOHAMMAD NIKITI N SUMI		BEN NAG	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ASM	ANAND MUSHARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR UTK AIPDL	RASMI BHAGAT ANIL ARYA B S RAWAT HARISH TOKAS PRADEEP KR			29:27 29:27 29:27 29:27 29:26

Page 3 / 5 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04_C74 5.0



Session Results



Session 4

SUN 26 NOV 2023 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
25	106	Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg)		RED BLUE	PRINCE LOOTA SOHIL AHMED		HP J&K	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB CHT ARU	MUKESH LAXMIPATI ASHOK RAUT TENZING CHOGYAI ADINARAYAN	L		29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
26	107	Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg)		RED BLUE	DEEPAK KUMAR ANIKET PANDEY		ORI GUJ	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
27	108	Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg)		RED BLUE	NEERAJ PUJARI M D KAIF ALI		UTK JHA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BEN	ARVIND GOUND	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP ASM HAR	RASMI BHAGAT KALASH ANAND MUSHARI ANIL ARYA ARIHANT			30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:24
28	109	Light Middle Wt. (67-71	kg)	RED BLUE	MD RAHIL ANKIT KUMAR		MAH BIH	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	MUKESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB AIPDL CHT	TENZING CHOGYAI LAXMIPATI HARISH TOKAS ASHOK RAUT PRADEEP KR	L		30:26 30:26 29:27 29:27 29:27
29	110	Light Middle Wt. (67-71	kg)	RED BLUE	GAGAN JAY SINGH		DEL CHT	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	ARU	TENZING CHOGYAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP HAR UTK BEN	ADINARAYAN ANIL ARYA B S RAWAT ARVIND GOUND SEHDEV CHHETRY	,		9:10 9:10 10:9 9:10 9:10
30	111	Middle Wt. (71-75kg)		RED BLUE	ISHMEET SINGH KAPIL SHARMA		RSPB MP	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	HAR	ANIL ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN HP MAH	ANAND MUSHARI ARIHANT KALASH RASMI BHAGAT TENZING CHOGYAI	L		30:27 30:27 28:29 28:29 29:28
31	112	Middle Wt. (71-75kg)		RED BLUE	SAMPONG RAJKHOWA SIDHANTA CHETTRI		ARU SIK	RED	КО	R3	
			Referee:	PUN	ARIHANT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK AIPDL RSPB	ASHOK RAUT B S RAWAT HARISH TOKAS PRADEEP KR MUKESH			19:18 18:19 18:19 18:19 17:19
32	113	Middle Wt. (71-75kg)		RED BLUE	AKSHAY KUNAL		CHD AIP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AP	ADINARAYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK RSPB HAR	KALASH SEHDEV CHHETRY HIMANSHU ANIL ARYA RASMI BHAGAT	,		29:27 29:27 29:27 29:27 30:26

Page 4 / 5 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04_C74 5.0

Report Created WED 29 NOV 2023 21:03



Session Results



Session 4

SUN 26 NOV 2023 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decisi	on
33	114	Light Heavy Wt. (75-80kg)	RED BLUE	TARUN B SANTOSH BARALI		KAR DNHDD	BLUE	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	SSCB	LAXMIPATI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM PUN RSPB	MUKESH ANAND MUSHARI ARIHANT HIMANSHU HARISH TOKAS			9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
34	115	Light Heavy Wt. (75-80kg)	RED BLUE	KUMAR GOUNI PAWAN ARYA		TEL UTK	RED	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	RSPB	PRADEEP KR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT PUN SIK	ARVIND GOUND ASHOK RAUT ARIHANT SEHDEV CHHETR' ADINARAYAN	(9:10 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
35	116	Cruiser Wt. (80-86kg)	RED BLUE	PUSHPENDRA SINGH BABJI SAI KUMAR		RAJ TEL	RED	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM UTK DEL	RASMI BHAGAT ANAND MUSHARI B S RAWAT MUKESH ANIL ARYA			- - - -
36	117	Heavy Wt. (86-92kg)	RED BLUE	NAVDEEP SINGH HOON NAVEEN KUMAR		DEL HAR	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
37	118	Heavy Wt. (86-92kg)	RED	AYUSH SAI		GOA	RED	WP	:	
		Referee:	BLUE	RAJA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	ORI				-
38	119	Super Heavy Wt. (92-92+kg)	RED BLUE	SAGAR SHUBHAM SINGH		RSPB UTK	RED	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	DLUL	ו ושטון אווא ואיאן ומטרן	Judge 1: Judge 2:	JIK				-

LE	LEGEND											
*	Preferred winner	ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest					
wc	O Walkover	WP	Win on points									

Page 5 / 5 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04_C74 5.0

Report Created WED 29 NOV 2023 21:03